
Warwickshire Federation - Carentan 6th July 2020 

Pos Sect-Pos Member District Ent Bird Desc Dist A F T  Velocity

1 1N Mr & Mrs J Wright Lutterworth 37 2019Z25679 BLPD C 219/825 05:05:13 1265.53

2 2N Mr & Mrs J Wright Lutterworth 37 2018Z13305 CHEQ C Bird 2 05:16:56 1218.74

3 3N D Pallatt Shearsby 60 2016Z36762 BLUE C 221/491 05:19:38 1218.43

4 4N Mr & Mrs J Wright Lutterworth 37 2018Z13264 BLUE C Bird 3 05:17:30 1216.57

5 5N Mr & Mrs J Wright Lutterworth 37 2019Z25684 CHEQ C Bird 4 05:19:43 1208.13

6 6N Mr & Mrs J Wright Lutterworth 37 2019Z25667 BLUE C Bird 5 05:21:42 1200.69

7 1S Tim Atkin Frankton 32 2018Z22256 CHEQ C 208/534 05:05:57 1198.27

8 7N D Pallatt Shearsby 60 2018Z80843 BLUE H Bird 2 05:26:07 1194.21

9 8N D Pallatt Shearsby 60 2018Z80840 BLUE H Bird 3 05:29:02 1183.62

10 9N Mr & Mrs J Wright Lutterworth 37 2018Z13209 BLUE C Bird 6 05:26:38 1182.55

11 10N D Pallatt Shearsby 60 2015Z90168 CHEQ C Bird 4 05:29:34 1181.71

12 11N Mr & Mrs J Wright Lutterworth 37 2018Z13229 CHEQ C Bird 7 05:28:23 1176.25

13 12N K J Walker Shepshed 4 2016Z57279 CHEQ H 238/1108 05:59:24 1168.58

14 13N D Pallatt Shearsby 60 2015Z90166 CHEQ C Bird 5 05:33:47 1166.78

15 14N D Pallatt Shearsby 60 2016Z36820 CHEQ C Bird 6 05:33:48 1166.72

16 15N J A Murphy Willoughby 25 2016Z24896 BLWF C 222/126 05:35:44 1164.16

17 2S Peter McFarlane Weedon 8 2019Z57971 MLY H 201/492 05:04:24 1163.77

18 3S J Hambidge Chipping Norton 40 2019N44647 CHEQ H 184/497 04:39:50 1159.07

19 16N D Allen & Walker Old Basford 3 2016Z13621 BLUE C 253/660 06:25:14 1157.59

20 4S Peter McFarlane Weedon 8 2019N74875 CHEQ H Bird 2 05:06:29 1155.86

21 17N Tony Brown Nuneaton 20 2019Z56137 CHPD H 231/253 05:52:07 1155.34

22 18N P W Hudson Beeston 12 2019Z33329 DCH H 250/318 06:21:16 1154.88

23 5S Fraser & Hunt Coventry 16 2016Z17663 BLUE C 216/733 05:31:04 1150.48

24 19N Mr & Mrs J Wright Lutterworth 37 2019Z25714 CHEQ C Bird 8 05:36:32 1147.76

25 6S Tim Atkin Frankton 32 2019V70756 BLUE C Bird 2 05:20:24 1144.23

26 20N Alan Stephenson Whitwick 5 2018Z45581 DCH C 236/1252 06:05:23 1140.21

27 21N Tony Brown Nuneaton 20 2017Z48908 BLUE C Bird 2 05:57:40 1137.41

28 7S T Young Rugby 4 2019Z32171 CHEQ C 211/803 05:27:20 1136.95

29 22N D Pallatt Shearsby 60 2018Z80805 BLPD H Bird 7 05:43:22 1134.21

30 23N D Pallatt Shearsby 60 2016Z36869 BLUE C Bird 8 05:44:31 1130.43

31 8S G Duggan Chipping Campden 40 2017E08363 DKPD C 190/1642 04:58:34 1125.52

32 9S G Duggan Chipping Campden 40 2017E38367 BLUE C Bird 2 04:58:35 1125.45

33 10S G Duggan Chipping Campden 40 2018N25044 BLUE H Bird 3 04:59:21 1122.57

34 24N D Pallatt Shearsby 60 2018Z80873 BLUE C Bird 9 05:48:19 1118.09

35 11S K Wilson & S Malin Burbage 6 2017A22856 CHEQ H 222/1562 05:50:58 1117.72

36 25N Mr & Mrs J Wright Lutterworth 37 2019Z25621 BLUE C Bird 9 05:46:46 1113.89

37 26N D Pallatt Shearsby 60 2015Z67471 BLUE C Bird 10 05:51:10 1109.02

38 27N J A Murphy Willoughby 25 2018Z38239 CHWF C Bird 2 05:52:28 1108.89

39 12S J Hambidge Chipping Norton 40 2019A03651 DCH H Bird 2 04:52:44 1107.93

40 28N Mr & Mrs J Wright Lutterworth 37 2019Z71733 CHEQ C Bird 10 05:49:26 1105.39

41 13S T Collier Coventry 6 2017Z29892 CHEQ C 213/561 05:39:59 1104.28

42 29N D Pallatt Shearsby 60 2015Z67495 BLUE H Bird 11 05:52:47 1103.94

43 30N Mr & Mrs J Wright Lutterworth 37 2018Z13207 CHEQ C Bird 11 05:50:00 1103.6

44 31N J Pickering & Son Markfield 4 2018Z05668 BLUE C 232/1744 06:11:41 1103.25

45 14S J McNeil Nuneaton 12 2017Z90110 BLUE H 220/1170 05:52:06 1103

46 15S G Duggan Chipping Campden 40 2016Z78256 CHPD C Bird 4 05:05:40 1099.37

47 32N D Pallatt Shearsby 60 2018Z80730 BLUE C Bird 12 05:55:14 1096.32

48 16S G Duggan Chipping Campden 40 2018A38944 CHEQ C Bird 5 05:06:49 1095.25

49 33N Mr & Mrs J Wright Lutterworth 37 2019Z25608 CHEQ C Bird 12 05:53:33 1092.52

50 34N W Marbrow Whitwick 6 2017Z47046 BLUE H 235/1750 06:21:31 1088.67

51 35N Mr & Mrs J Wright Lutterworth 37 2018Z13210 BLUE C Bird 13 05:54:54 1088.37

52 36N Mr & Mrs J Wright Lutterworth 37 2015Z27910 BLUE C Bird 14 05:54:55 1088.32

53 37N D Pallatt Shearsby 60 2018Z80825 BLUE H Bird 13 05:57:53 1088.21

54 17S J Hambidge Chipping Norton 40 2018A15812 BLUE C Bird 3 04:58:18 1087.26

55 18S N Howes Coventry 12 2016Z88475 CHPD C 214/1631 05:48:53 1084.23

56 19S Fraser & Hunt Coventry 16 2018Z75405 BLUE H Bird 2 05:51:48 1082.69

57 38N D Pallatt Shearsby 60 2018Z80884 BLUE H Bird 14 06:00:14 1081.11

58 39N J A Murphy Willoughby 25 2018Z38245 CHEQ C Bird 3 06:02:02 1079.59

59 40N Tony Brown Nuneaton 20 2019Z56118 DCH H Bird 3 06:17:19 1078.17

60 41N P McGonigle Eyres Monsell 8 2014Z70193 BLPD C 226/615 06:10:51 1074.22

61 42N D Pallatt Shearsby 60 2015Z90130 BLUE H Bird 15 06:06:06 1063.78

62 43N Tony Brown Nuneaton 20 2015Z70357 CHEQ C Bird 4 06:22:27 1063.7

63 44N J A Murphy Willoughby 25 2016Z24858 BLUE C Bird 4 06:07:42 1062.95

64 45N Mr & Mrs J Wright Lutterworth 37 2019Z25610 BLUE C Bird 15 06:03:45 1061.89

65 46N K J Walker Shepshed 4 2017Z59717 BLUE H Bird 2 06:36:45 1058.57
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66 47N P Kemp & Son Gotham 5 2018Z81584 CHWF C 245/796 06:48:11 1058.35

67 48N J A Murphy Willoughby 25 2017Z17638 GRIZ C Bird 5 06:11:12 1052.93

68 20S J Hambidge Chipping Norton 40 2019N44644 CHEQ C Bird 4 05:08:42 1050.63

69 21S Tim Atkin Frankton 32 2017Z96268 BLUE H Bird 3 05:49:20 1049.46

70 22S Simon V. Cole Coventry 15 2017Z23949 CHEQ C 213/1104 05:59:18 1046.44

71 49N Mr & Mrs J Wright Lutterworth 37 2017Z13786 CHEQ C Bird 16 06:09:30 1045.36

72 23S G Duggan Chipping Campden 40 2017V81550 CHEQ H Bird 6 05:23:03 1040.22

73 24S E N Murrey & Sons Banbury 20 2017N40138 DCH C 184/1525 05:14:56 1033.12

74 50N D Pallatt Shearsby 60 2016Z36704 BLUE C Bird 16 06:17:17 1032.25

75 51N D Pallatt Shearsby 60 2016Z36879 CHEQ C Bird 17 06:17:20 1032.11

76 25S R Mcnally Banbury 4 2019A03505 GRIZ C 191/1242 05:26:56 1032.05

77 26S E N Murrey & Sons Banbury 20 2017Z43596 GRIZ H Bird 2 05:17:01 1026.33

78 27S G Barrett Shipston on Stour 10 2017Z74987 BLUE C 190/1003 05:27:53 1022.95

79 52N Malc Slater Leicester 27 2019Z06755 CHEQ C 226/370 06:29:18 1022.68

80 28S Tim Atkin Frankton 32 2019Z41194 BLUE H Bird 4 05:58:36 1022.34

81 29S Simon V. Cole Coventry 15 2018Z54465 CHEQ C Bird 2 06:08:19 1020.83

82 53N W Marbrow Whitwick 6 2017A27463 RED C Bird 2 06:47:17 1019.8

83 30S G Duggan Chipping Campden 40 2016Z78242 CHEQ C Bird 7 05:30:58 1015.33

84 54N Mr & Mrs I Pettitt New Bold Verdon 14 2017A26139 MLY C 229/645 06:38:39 1012.63

85 31S Mr K Godfrey Chipping Norton 30 2016N05419 BLUE C 182/671 05:17:04 1012.35

86 32S G Duggan Chipping Campden 40 2016E03859 CHEQ H Bird 8 05:32:11 1011.62

87 33S G Duggan Chipping Campden 40 2018A38952 CHEQ H Bird 9 05:32:24 1010.96

88 55N D Pallatt Shearsby 60 2015Z90194 BLUE C Bird 18 06:25:23 1010.55

89 34S Fraser & Hunt Coventry 16 2017Z68110 BLUE H Bird 3 06:17:05 1010.1

90 56N D Pallatt Shearsby 60 2016Z36525 CHEQ H Bird 19 06:26:20 1008.07

91 57N J W Havens Whitwick 20 2018Z77291 CHEQ C 236/698 06:53:08 1007.08

92 58N D Pallatt Shearsby 60 2018Z80804 BLUE H Bird 20 06:27:50 1004.17

93 59N Mr & Mrs I Pettitt New Bold Verdon 14 2018R13983 CHEQ C Bird 2 06:42:34 1002.78

94 35S G Duggan Chipping Campden 40 2016Z78266 CHEQ C Bird 10 05:35:14 1002.41

95 36S Tim Atkin Frankton 32 2017Z96270 CHPD H Bird 5 06:05:54 1001.94

96 37S Mr K Godfrey Chipping Norton 30 2018C07550 BLUE C Bird 2 05:20:32 1001.4

97 60N D Pallatt Shearsby 60 2015Z90193 BLUE H Bird 21 06:28:55 1001.37

98 61N J A Murphy Willoughby 25 2017Z17611 CHEQ C Bird 6 06:31:54 997.31

99 38S Tim Atkin Frankton 32 2019N85763 BLUE C Bird 6 06:08:52 993.88

100 62N J W Havens Whitwick 20 2018Z77269 BLUE C Bird 2 06:59:12 992.5

101 39S G Duggan Chipping Campden 40 2015E06822 CHEQ H Bird 11 05:38:36 992.45

102 63N D Pallatt Shearsby 60 2018Z80800 BLUE C Bird 22 06:32:32 992.15

103 40S J Hambidge Chipping Norton 40 2017A12621 BLUE C Bird 5 05:27:07 991.48

104 64N Malc Slater Leicester 27 2015Z22794 CHPD C Bird 2 06:44:01 985.43

105 65N J Pickering & Son Markfield 4 2018Z56444 BLUE H Bird 2 06:57:40 981.79

106 66N Tony Brown Nuneaton 20 2018Z63388 DCH C Bird 5 06:54:32 981.38

107 67N D Pallatt Shearsby 60 2016Z36804 BLUE C Bird 23 06:37:36 979.5

108 68N D Pallatt Shearsby 60 2018Z80741 CHEQ C Bird 24 06:37:58 978.6

109 41S Mr K Godfrey Chipping Norton 30 2018C07552 BLUE C Bird 3 05:30:09 972.24

110 69N D & A Smith Ilkeston 9 2018Z07635 BLUE C 253/1340 07:39:37 971.73

111 70N D Pallatt Shearsby 60 2015Z90146 BLUE C Bird 25 06:43:16 965.74

112 71N Alan Stephenson Whitwick 5 2017Z45576 CHPD C Bird 2 07:11:32 965.42

113 42S Peter McFarlane Weedon 8 2019Z43228 MLY H Bird 3 06:06:59 965.31

114 43S J McNeil Nuneaton 12 2017Z76717 CHEQ C Bird 2 06:42:51 964.05

115 72N J A Murphy Willoughby 25 2018Z38228 BLUE C Bird 7 06:45:57 962.79

116 44S K Wilson & S Malin Burbage 6 2016Z22315 BLUE H Bird 2 06:47:35 962.46

117 45S J McNeil Nuneaton 12 2015P35089 CHEQ C Bird 3 06:43:49 961.74

118 46S J Hambidge Chipping Norton 40 2018X49907 BLUE C Bird 6 05:38:33 958

119 73N P W Hudson Beeston 12 2019Z33341 DCH H Bird 2 07:40:24 956.38

120 47S Mr K Godfrey Chipping Norton 30 2019N24666 BLUE H Bird 4 05:36:24 954.17

121 74N P W Hudson Beeston 12 2019Z72642 BLUE H Bird 3 07:41:43 953.65

122 75N D Pallatt Shearsby 60 2016Z36759 CHEQ H Bird 26 06:49:12 951.74

123 48S Farrell & Brennan Coventry 10 2018Z72715 CHEQ H 213/996 06:37:30 945.6

124 76N D Pallatt Shearsby 60 2015Z90165 CHEQ C Bird 27 06:52:40 943.74

125 77N D Pallatt Shearsby 60 2018Z80870 CHEQ C Bird 28 06:52:52 943.29

126 49S Fraser & Hunt Coventry 16 2017Z68145 MLY C Bird 4 06:44:26 941.79

127 50S Mr K Godfrey Chipping Norton 30 2018A15694 PIED C Bird 5 05:41:10 940.84

128 51S N Howes Coventry 12 2019Z67740 CHEQ H Bird 2 06:42:57 938.75

129 52S E N Murrey & Sons Banbury 20 2016N26605 BLUE H Bird 3 05:47:15 936.98

130 78N D Pallatt Shearsby 60 2016Z36688 BLUE C Bird 29 06:55:42 936.86
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131 79N P Kemp & Son Gotham 5 2018Z63901 CHEQ C Bird 2 07:42:46 933.52

132 80N Mr & Mrs J Wright Lutterworth 37 2017Z13774 CHEQ C Bird 17 06:55:55 928.7

133 53S G Duggan Chipping Campden 40 2017V81547 CHEQ C Bird 12 06:02:26 927.18

134 54S T Collier Coventry 6 2018Z15561 PIED C Bird 2 06:45:44 925.33

135 81N Mr & Mrs J Wright Lutterworth 37 2018Z13255 BLUE C Bird 18 06:57:45 924.63

136 82N A Hurst & Son Ibstock 4 2014L15757 BLWF H 233/968 07:30:19 912.8

137 83N Mr & Mrs I Pettitt New Bold Verdon 14 2018R13972 RED C Bird 3 07:22:25 912.45

138 55S G Duggan Chipping Campden 40 2018N25016 CHWF C Bird 13 06:10:26 907.16

139 84N J A Murphy Willoughby 25 2017Z17697 CHEQ C Bird 8 07:11:23 906.03

140 56S G Duggan Chipping Campden 40 2018N25035 CHEQ C Bird 14 06:13:53 898.79

141 57S E N Murrey & Sons Banbury 20 2018N32328 DCH H Bird 4 06:02:04 898.63

142 85N Mr & Mrs J Wright Lutterworth 37 2018Z13282 BLUE C Bird 19 07:10:54 896.41

143 86N D Pallatt Shearsby 60 2018Z80765 CHEQ H Bird 30 07:14:52 895.56

144 87N Alan Stephenson Whitwick 5 2017Z74042 DCH C Bird 3 07:46:02 893.95

145 88N D Pallatt Shearsby 60 2016Z36626 CHEQ H Bird 31 07:16:43 891.77

146 58S G Duggan Chipping Campden 40 2015E06862 RED C Bird 15 06:16:56 891.52

147 89N J W Havens Whitwick 20 2019Z64987 MLY C Bird 3 07:48:11 888.66

148 59S Mr & Mrs David Taylor Earlsdon 6 2017Z86673 BLUE H 213/1074 07:04:01 886.65

149 60S G Duggan Chipping Campden 40 2018V87736 BLUE H Bird 16 06:19:21 885.84

150 90N D Pallatt Shearsby 60 2018Z80749 CHEQ H Bird 32 07:21:37 881.88

151 61S Tim Atkin Frankton 32 2018N63580 CHEQ C Bird 7 06:58:58 875.04

152 62S Fraser & Hunt Coventry 16 2018Z75441 BLPD H Bird 5 07:17:52 869.89

153 63S Mr & Mrs David Taylor Earlsdon 6 2018Z82939 BLUE H Bird 2 07:13:38 866.99

154 64S Fraser & Hunt Coventry 16 2011Z21061 BLUE C Bird 6 07:21:11 863.35

155 65S Mr K Godfrey Chipping Norton 30 2018N20578 CHEQ C Bird 6 06:13:23 859.67

156 66S G Duggan Chipping Campden 40 2018V87725 BLUE H Bird 17 06:33:52 853.19

157 67S G Duggan Chipping Campden 40 2016Z78243 CHEQ C Bird 18 06:35:42 849.23

158 68S G Duggan Chipping Campden 40 2019N48541 GRIZ H Bird 19 06:37:46 844.82

159 69S J McNeil Nuneaton 12 2018Z22332 DCH C Bird 4 07:41:01 842.42

160 70S Simon V. Cole Coventry 15 2019Z51615 BLUE C Bird 3 07:27:57 839.36

161 71S G Duggan Chipping Campden 40 2017Z75205 CHEQ C Bird 20 06:41:47 836.38

162 72S Caple & Winfield Shipston-on-Stour 10 2018A15873 BLUE C 190/972 06:43:14 831.71

163 73S Caple & Winfield Shipston-on-Stour 10 2016N56220 BLUE C Bird 2 06:43:20 831.5

164 74S E N Murrey & Sons Banbury 20 2016B29814 CHEQ C Bird 5 06:31:59 830.05

165 75S Fraser & Hunt Coventry 16 2017Z68143 BLUE H Bird 7 07:41:38 825.11

166 91N Malc Slater Leicester 27 2019Z06745 BLUE H Bird 3 08:03:25 823.58

167 76S Fraser & Hunt Coventry 16 2017Z68159 CHEQ H Bird 8 07:42:55 822.82

168 92N Tony Brown Nuneaton 20 2017Z41342 BLPD C Bird 6 08:18:15 816.48

169 77S E N Murrey & Sons Banbury 20 2016N26616 BLUE H Bird 6 06:39:11 815.08

170 78S J Hambidge Chipping Norton 40 2019N44605 BLPD H Bird 7 06:43:15 804.3

171 79S Fraser & Hunt Coventry 16 2018Z75412 BLUE H Bird 9 07:56:02 800.15

172 80S Simon V. Cole Coventry 15 2019Z51593 BLUE C Bird 4 07:51:02 798.2

173 81S Caple & Winfield Shipston-on-Stour 10 2018A15791 DCH H Bird 3 07:02:35 793.63

174 82S E N Murrey & Sons Banbury 20 2016N26624 BLUE H Bird 7 06:50:18 792.99

175 83S J Hambidge Chipping Norton 40 2019N44659 BLUE C Bird 8 06:49:22 792.28

176 84S Mr K Godfrey Chipping Norton 30 2017Z78587 BLUE C Bird 7 06:45:44 791.13

177 85S Fraser & Hunt Coventry 16 2017Z68104 CHEQ H Bird 10 08:01:32 791.01

178 86S Tim Atkin Frankton 32 2019Z41155 BLUE H Bird 8 07:44:14 789.72

179 93N J A Murphy Willoughby 25 2018Z38206 BLUE C Bird 9 08:15:09 789.35

180 87S Caple & Winfield Shipston-on-Stour 10 2017A12554 BLUE C Bird 4 07:08:03 783.5

181 88S J Hambidge Chipping Norton 40 2018N59494 BLUE C Bird 9 06:55:55 779.8

182 94N Mr & Mrs J Wright Lutterworth 37 2019Z25627 BLUE C Bird 20 08:18:01 775.6

183 89S J Hambidge Chipping Norton 40 2018A15817 CHEQ C Bird 10 06:59:16 773.57

184 90S J Hambidge Chipping Norton 40 2016Z47824 BLUE C Bird 11 07:01:49 768.9

185 91S Tim Atkin Frankton 32 2018Z22269 BLUE H Bird 9 08:02:05 760.48

186 92S J Ringrose Coventry 6 2019Z25882 BLUE C 213/380 08:14:09 759.42

187 95N K Chapman Leicester 5 2018Z51928 CHPD C 227/942 08:49:07 756.84

188 96N J A Murphy Willoughby 25 2018Z38270 BLUE C Bird 10 08:36:27 756.79

189 97N J A Murphy Willoughby 25 2017Z17686 GRIZ C Bird 11 08:37:05 755.87

190 93S E N Murrey & Sons Banbury 20 2017N40118 DCH C Bird 8 07:18:11 742.53

191 94S Mr & Mrs David Taylor Earlsdon 6 2017Z86677 CHEQ C Bird 3 08:44:23 716.94

192 95S Fraser & Hunt Coventry 16 2018Z75442 CHEQ C Bird 11 09:16:17 684.7

193 96S J Hambidge Chipping Norton 40 2018A15705 BLUE C Bird 12 07:55:07 682.64

194 97S J Hambidge Chipping Norton 40 2019N44519 BLUE C Bird 13 08:01:04 674.2

195 98S J Hambidge Chipping Norton 40 2019N44597 BLUE C Bird 14 08:18:52 650.14
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196 99S J Hambidge Chipping Norton 40 2019N44510 RED C Bird 15 08:26:01 640.96

197 98N K Chapman Leicester 5 2016Z34914 CHEQ C Bird 2 11:03:19 603.73


